22 Other dimensions are available on request:    www.ita.tools
PC
D
 T
O
O
LS
SO

 K
N
IV
ES
D
mm
F
mm
I
mm Z TYPE ARTICLE
RH
ARTICLE
LH
ARTICLE
SYMMETRICAL
60 20 55 2+2 B DGM.060020055.0RB4 DGM.060020055.0LB4
60 25 48 2+2 A DGM.060025048.0RA4 DGM.060025048.0LA4
60 25 48 2+2 D DGM.060025048.1RA4 DGM.060025048.1LA4
60 25 56 2+2 A DGM.060025056.0RA4 DGM.060025056.0LA4
60 25 64 2+2 A DGM.060025064.0RA4 DGM.060025064.0LA4
70 20 50 2+2 C DGM.070020050.0RC2 DGM.070020050.0LC2
DGM
SYMMETRICAL ROTATION
Premill DIA Cutter Heads with Brazed Plates
Kenar Bantlama Makineleri Için DIA Elmas Kenar Temizleme Kesiciler

ES
Premill DIA Cutter Heads with Brazed Plates
Kenar Bantlama Makineleri Için DIA Elmas Kenar Temizleme Kesiciler
Cabezales de cortador de diámetro PREILL con placas soldadas
D
mm
F
mm
I
mm Z TYPE ARTICLE
RH
ARTICLE
LH
ARTICLE
SYMMETRICAL
70 25 48 2+2 D DGM.070025048.0RA4 DGM.070025048.0LA4
70 30 64 2+2 C DGM.070030064.4RC4 DGM.070030064.4LC4
80 25 48 3+3 A DGM.080025048.1RA4 DGM.080025048.1LA4
80 25 48 2+2 A DGM.080025048.3RA4 DGM.080025048.3LA4
80 25 64 3+3 A DGM.080025064.1RA4 DGM.080025064.1LA4
80 30 45 2+2 A DGM.080030045.SSA4
80 30 56 3+3 A DGM.080030056.0RA4 DGM.080030056.0LA4
80 30 65 2+2 C DGM.080030065.1SC4
100 20 65 3+3 C DGM.100020065.0RC4 DGM.100020065.0LC4
100 30 43 2+2 B DGM.100030043.0RB4 DGM.100030043.0LB4
100 30 48 3+3 A DGM.100030048.0RA4 DGM.100030048.0LA4
100 30 48 3+3 B DGM.100030048.0RB4 DGM.100030048.0LB4
100 30 48 3+3 C DGM.100030048.0RC4 DGM.100030048.0LC4
100 30 48 3+3 D DGM.100030048.2RA4 DGM.100030048.2LA4
100 30 51 3+3 D DGM.100030051.0RA4 DGM.100030051.0LA4
100 30 64 3+3 B DGM.100030064.0RB4 DGM.100030064.0LB4
125 30 34 3+3 A DGM.125030034.0RA4 DGM.125030034.0LA4
125 30 43 3+3 B DGM.125030043.1RB4 DGM.125030043.1LB4
125 30 43 3+3 B DGM.125030043.2RB4 DGM.125030043.2LB4
125 30 45 3+3 C DGM.125030045.0RC4 DGM.125030045.0LC4
125 30 45 3+3 C DGM.125030045.0SC4
125 30 64 3+3 B DGM.125030064.0RB4 DGM.125030064.0LB4
125 30 64 3+3 C DGM.125030064.0SC4
Database of dedicated tools for Edgebanders.
Ask about Your model export@itatools.pl
Other dimensions
are available on order

Diamond cutter heads intended for edge pro ling for edge banding
machines with mechanical feed. Suitable for MDF and chipboard
panels.
D
mm
F
mm
I
mm Z NR OF
PLATES A TYPE ARTICLE
RH
ARTICLE
LH
ARTICLE
symmetrical
70 20 DKN 54 2+2 10 30° C DGL.070020054.0RC3 DGL.070020054.0LC3
80 30 DKN 65 3+3 18 30° B DGL.080025065.0RA3 DGL.080025065.0LA3
80 30 DKN 44 3+3 12 30° A DGL.080030044.0SA3
80 30 DKN 54 3+3 10 30° A DGL.080030054.0RA3 DGL.080030054.0LA3
80 30 DKN 60 3+3 18 30° C DGL.080030065.2SC3
80 30 DKN 48 3+3 18 30° C DGL.085030048.0RC3 DGL.085030048.0LC3
100 30 DKN 44 3+3 12 30° B DGL.100030044.1RB3 DGL.100030044.1LB3
100 30 DKN 44 3+3 12 30° C DGL.100030044.1RC3 DGL.100030044.1LC3
100 30 DKN 65 3+3 21 45° B DGL.100030065.4RB3 DGL.100030065.4LB3
100 30 DKN 47 3+3 15 45° B DGL.100030047.1RB3 DGL.100030047.1LB3
100 30 DKN 65 3+3 21 45° B DGL.100030065.1RB3 DGL.100030065.1LB3
100 30 DKN 65 3+3 18 30° B DGL.100030065.3RB3 DGL.100030065.3LB3
125 30 DKN 65 3+3 18 30° B DGL.125030065.0RB3 DGL.125030065.0LB3
125 30 DKN 65 3+3 18 30° D DGL.125030065.KR03 DGL.125030065.KL03
Premill DIA Cutter Heads with Replaceable Plates
Kenar Bantlama Makineleri Için Değiştirilebilir DIA Elmas Kenar Temizleme Kesiciler
Cabezales de cortador de diámetro PREILL con placas reemplazables
PCD insert for Premill Cutters

 • The shape of the tips – one-sided stage
 • Low-vibration hardened body
 • Optimal system of chip removing
 • Adapted to the most common clamping systems
 • Height of PCD tip 6 mm
MEC
D
mm
F
mm
I
mm Z ARTICLE
RH
ARTICLE
LH
250 60 12 42/6 HOG.250060012.CR26 HOG.250060012.CL26
250 80 12 42/6 HOG.250080012.CR36 HOG.250080012.CL36
250 100 12 42/6 HOG.250100012.CR16 HOG.250100012.CL16
250 60 12 48/6 HOG.250060012.CR56 HOG.250060012.CL56
250 80 12 48/6 HOG.250080012.CR46 HOG.250080012.CL46
250 100 12 48/6 HOG.250100012.CR26 HOG.250100012.CL26
Compact Hoggers for Long and Cross Side Cut
Uzun ve Çapraz Tara ı Kesim İçin Kompakt Hogger
Hoggers compactos para corte largo y transversal
Other dimensions are available on request:    www.ita.tools 27

 • Diamond blades with a precisely centered central point
 • 2 PCD cutting edges (Z2)
 • 2 PCD scoring blades (V2)
 • Cylindrical shank with milling for easier assembly in the holder
Z2 LHRH
D
mm
L
mm
S
mm
ARTICLE
RH
ARTICLE
LH
12 57,5 10 DWA.012RH DWA.012LH
14 57,5 10 DWA.014RH DWA.014LH
15 57,5 10 DWA.015RH DWA.015LH
20 57,5 10 DWA.020RH DWA.020LH
25 57,5 10 DWA.025RH DWA.025LH
26 57,5 10 DWA.026RH DWA.026LH
30 57,5 10 DWA.030RH DWA.030LH
35 57,5 10 DWA.035RH DWA.035LH
40 57,5 10 DWA.040RH DWA.040LH
D
mm
L
mm
S
mm
ARTICLE
RH
ARTICLE
LH
12 70 10 DWB.012RH DWB.012LH
14 70 10 DWB.014RH DWB.014LH
15 70 10 DWB.015RH DWB.015LH
20 70 10 DWB.020RH DWB.020LH
25 70 10 DWB.025RH DWB.025LH
26 70 10 DWB.026RH DWB.026LH
30 70 10 DWB.030RH DWB.030LH
35 70 10 DWB.035RH DWB.035LH
40 70 10 DWB.040RH DWB.040LH
26
S
L
D